
 17.odprto državno prvenstvo ZSČ Slovenije 2014

POSAMEZNO

Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 REZULTAT
1 Darijan Gomivnik OO ZSČ Maribor1 98 93 96 92 95 96 570

2 Darko Kovač SD POLICIST MARIBOR 91 97 92 97 96 94 567

3 Branko Štrenfel SIOT Medvode 94 92 95 95 91 99 566

4 Marjan Kraševec OO ZSČ Maribor1 98 96 91 92 92 97 566

5 Kristian Hajnšek SD STRELEC 91 95 94 95 97 92 564

6 Štefan Gajšek SD Rifnik Šentjur 93 93 96 94 94 92 562

7 Dejan Lovec SD POLICIST MARIBOR 92 89 99 95 96 90 561

8 Bojan Jelen SD Rifnik Šentjur 94 95 91 90 94 96 560

9 Uroš Kovač ZSČ Hrastnik 1 94 97 91 92 93 93 560

10 Branko Peterka SD KREMEN 93 96 93 90 94 93 559

11 Viktor Smole SD Rifnik Šentjur 91 91 93 96 94 92 557

12 Tone Toman SD Celje 93 90 94 91 93 95 556

13 Robert Nose SD POLICIST MARIBOR 88 92 91 97 95 92 555

14 Janez Žakelj SIOT Medvode 96 95 96 91 85 91 554

15 Bojan Miklavc OO ZSČ Maribor1 95 86 92 91 94 94 552

16 Miran Žvajker SD DEVETKA 86 92 95 96 89 92 550

17 Jože Mikec ZSČ Ljubljana1 92 92 89 91 92 94 550

18 Mile Stošič SK Maribor 93 92 93 92 88 91 549

19 Dušan Waldhuter OO ZSČ Maribor 2 84 88 90 95 96 95 548

20 Gorazd Hafner ZSČ Hrastnik 1 90 88 93 93 92 92 548

21 Darko Voglar SK Maribor 90 92 92 86 97 90 547

22 Uroš Krička ZSČ Ljubljana1 93 92 89 90 88 94 546

23 Bojan Markovič SK Maribor 92 94 86 91 91 92 546

24 Aleksander Štrenfel SIOT Medvode 97 94 93 92 87 82 545

25 Boštjan Strnad SD OLIMPIJA 91 87 89 95 88 89 539

26 Inko Hanžič SD  Braslovče 91 92 93 86 87 89 538

27 Miro Knez SEVER Maribor 87 90 89 93 88 89 536

28 Bogdan Kovčan GŠSV2 Ljubljana 91 87 88 88 91 90 535

29 Andrej Fingošt OO ZSČ Maribor 2 89 87 87 92 88 90 533

30 Dejan Pavlovič SD DEVETKA 78 86 92 94 89 92 531

31 Marko Ptičar SD POLICIST  89 89 86 87 83 97 531

32 Peter Fijauž SD DEVETKA 77 89 82 87 88 89 512

33 Milorad Popovič OO ZSČ Maribor 2 85 87 82 80 93 84 511

34 Renato Saviozzi ZSČ Hrastnik 2 80 92 86 76 86 90 510

35 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 1 87 82 80 81 88 91 509
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36 Milan Frelih ZSČ TRBOVLJE 86 86 85 91 81 80 509

37 Zlatko Deželak ZSČ Laško 1 81 83 78 84 85 89 500

38 Milko Petek GŠSV 79 82 85 89 81 84 500

39 Andrej Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana1 84 83 80 80 82 89 498

40 Daniel Lajnšček SDPS SL. Konjice 69 81 84 82 91 91 498

41 Aleš Kuhar GŠSV1 Ljubljana 85 90 76 84 80 81 496

42 Andrej Krajnc ZSČ Krško I. 85 77 84 83 87 79 495

43 Danica Žakelj SOIT MEDVODE 87 82 81 87 83 75 495

44 Branko Ovijač GŠSV1 Ljubljana 82 88 76 83 85 79 493

45 Boštjan Kukovičič ZSČ Brežice 80 79 90 77 83 82 491

46 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 1 75 80 87 74 85 89 490

47 Miroslav Zelenik SD POLICIST 79 77 85 79 83 86 489

48 Žarko Punčuh SDPS SL. Konjice 75 88 75 78 92 81 489

49 Igor Verdev SD  Braslovče 78 90 83 74 83 79 487

50 Uroš Kneževič ZSČ Litija-Šmar. 82 86 84 70 84 81 487

51 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 1 62 82 74 87 84 88 477

52 Alojz Štainer Zveza slov. častnikov 77 71 77 84 83 78 470

53 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana2 84 70 78 79 81 76 468

54 Milko Vršec ZSČ Brežice 76 75 81 70 86 79 467

55 Rok Marin ZSČ LAŠKO 63 82 70 82 84 83 464

56 Ciril Belšak GŠSV2 Ljubljana 77 68 87 72 81 78 463

57 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 2 67 70 78 68 83 92 458

58 Sebastjan Vrankar ZSČ Trbovlje 2 78 66 83 79 80 71 457

59 Srečko Kreže ZSČ Hrastnik 1 84 85 80 68 67 71 455

60 Mateja Purger ZSČ Ljubljana 3 71 74 76 77 81 74 453

61 Rudi Senčar ZSČ Hrastnik 2 68 76 79 74 71 79 447

62 Anton Rupnik GŠSV1 Ljubljana 56 88 53 83 86 74 440

63 Franc Živič ZSČ Krško I. 79 64 64 78 78 72 435

64 Franc Paternoster ZSČ Litija-Šmar. 76 74 69 80 68 68 435

65 Andrej Zakrajšek ZSČ Brežice 71 78 73 74 50 73 419

66 Alojz Kovačič DPS  SENOVO 1 57 70 76 65 77 73 418

67 Franc Unetič ZSČ Krško I. 64 66 78 65 80 61 414

68 Goran Simler ZSČ Trbovlje 77 69 69 57 71 69 412

69 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 67 67 53 80 82 62 411

70 Špela Zupanc DPS  SENOVO 1 53 53 78 65 75 78 402

71 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 3 75 62 66 66 59 73 401
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72 Janko Pintar ZSČ Jes.-KG1 68 62 62 75 61 70 398

73 Janez Šoper ZSČ TRBOVLJE 72 63 67 64 69 60 395

74 Slavko Kužnik ZSČ Litija-Šmar. 57 76 57 67 64 67 388

75 Jernej Kovič ZSČ LIT. -ŠMART 61 49 66 81 69 61 387

76 Nika Starin ZSČ Ljubljana2 56 68 56 68 62 75 385

77 Iztok Hribovšek ZSČ Trbovlje 1 78 67 54 74 50 61 384

78 Iztok Škof ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 54 62 69 44 76 77 382

79 Jože Zorčič ZSČ Hrastnik 2 76 70 54 60 57 57 374

80 Simon Žgajner 20.PEHP Celje 63 55 55 62 70 61 366

81 Zvonko Potočnik SEVER Maribor 68 53 73 60 48 63 365

82 Adolf Ptičar ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 45 57 51 62 79 70 364

83 Boštjan Janež 20.PEHP Celje 55 52 57 50 75 73 362

84 Tilen Rihter ZSČ Ljubljana 3 55 59 52 52 73 55 346

85 David Ferlič ZSČ Trbovlje 2 55 55 71 57 54 48 340

86 Boris Škodnik 20.PEHP Celje 34 57 55 67 60 65 338

87 Ludvik Žabkar ZSČ Hrastnik 3 57 58 47 62 55 51 330

88 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Jes.-KG2 47 42 58 71 60 51 329

89 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jes.-KG1 59 63 45 52 62 47 328

90 Ivan Marodi ZSČ TRB. posameznik 48 35 59 64 50 68 324

91 Kovač Gregor ZSČ Trbovlje 41 48 58 52 57 58 314

92 Branko Božjak ZSČ Pos. 60 55 31 54 71 43 314

93 Franc Zupanc DPS  SENOVO 1 52 56 61 48 60 35 312

94 Alojz Gostenčnik SEVER Maribor 50 60 66 32 37 51 296

95 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 2 47 51 40 51 54 53 296

96 Stojan Krebelj ZSČ Ljubljana2 38 47 68 28 33 53 267

97 Joško Omerzu DPS  SENOVO 2 33 49 56 43 40 46 267

98 Janez Krajnc ZSČ Krško 2. 34 57 55 42 47 25 260

99 Boris Čučak ZSČ Jes.-KG2 35 72 49 11 40 53 260

100 Miha Logar GŠSV2 Ljubljana 23 33 38 44 55 59 252

101 Erik Tamše SD  Braslovče 48 32 31 49 32 51 243

102 Anton Jevšnik DPS  SENOVO 2 15 37 49 48 45 35 229

103 Dejan Lackovič DPS  SENOVO 2 16 40 41 52 30 50 229

104 Cvetko Privšek ZSČ Laško 1 48 44 27 30 42 31 222

105 Milan Maček ZSČ Laško 3 46 48 37 53 28 9 221

106 Franjo Tacer ZSČ Hrastnik 3 39 55 26 34 39 28 221

107 Branko Šmid ZSČ Hrastnik 3 29 34 52 21 29 42 207
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108 Ludvik Knap ZSČ Laško 3 24 7 48 32 41 20 172

109 Viljem Hladin ZSČ Laško 3 10 25 54 10 30 23 152

110 Oton Ivančič ZSČ Krško 2. 10 10 34 45 25 26 150

111 Karlo Huber ZSČ Jes.-KG2 26 9 0 25 32 42 134

112 Branko Slivšek ZSČ Krško 2. 10 11 34 7 22 49 133

113 Srečko Plavčak ZSČ Laško 2 36 29 21 7 14 26 133

114 Konrad Zemljič ZSČ Laško 30 15 8 6 5 1 65

115 Drago  Zupanc ZSČ Laško 2 35 0 13 0 0 1 49

116 Ivo Zupan ZSČ Jes.-KG1 3 6 15 2 0 5 31
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Mesto Ekipa Strelec1 rez1 Strelec2 rez2 Strelec3 rez3 S-6 REZULTAT
1 OO ZSČ Maribor1 Marjan Kraševec 566 Bojan Miklavc 552 Darijan Gomivnik 570 97 1688

2 SD POLICIST MARIBOR Robert Nose 555 Dejan Lovec 561 Darko Kovač 567 92 1683

3 SD Rifnik Šentjur Bojan Jelen 560 Štefan Gajšek 562 Viktor Smole 557 96 1679

4 SIOT Medvode Branko Štrenfel 566 Janez Žakelj 554 Aleksander Štrenfel 545 99 1665

5 SK Maribor Bojan Markovič 546 Mile Stošič 549 Darko Voglar 547 92 1642

6 ZSČ Ljubljana1 Andrej Zajec 498 Jože Mikec 550 Uroš Krička 546 89 1594

7 SD DEVETKA Dejan Pavlovič 531 Miran Žvajker 550 Peter Fijauž 512 92 1593

8 OO ZSČ Maribor 2 Milorad Popovič 511 Andrej Fingošt 533 Dušan Waldhuter 548 84 1592

9 ZSČ Hrastnik 1 Gorazd Hafner 548 Uroš Kovač 560 Srečko Kreže 455 92 1563

10 GŠSV1 Ljubljana Aleš Kuhar 496 Anton Rupnik 440 Branko Ovijač 493 81 1429

11 ZSČ Brežice Boštjan Kukovičič 491 Milko Vršec 467 Andrej Zakrajšek 419 82 1377

12 ZSČ Trbovlje 1 Bojan Šoper 509 Iztok Hribovšek 384 Simon Kodrič 477 91 1370

13 ZSČ Krško I. Franc Živič 435 Andrej Krajnc 495 Franc Unetič 414 72 1344

14 ZSČ Hrastnik 2 Rudi Senčar 447 Jože Zorčič 374 Renato Saviozzi 510 79 1331

15 ZSČ Litija-Šmar. Uroš Kneževič 487 Franc Paternoster 435 Slavko Kužnik 388 81 1310

16 SD  Braslovče Inko Hanžič 538 Erik Tamše 243 Igor Verdev 487 89 1268

17 ZSČ Trbovlje 2 Rok Rupnik 458 David Ferlič 340 Sebastjan Vrankar 457 92 1255

18 GŠSV2 Ljubljana Miha Logar 252 Ciril Belšak 463 Bogdan Kovčan 535 59 1250

19 ZSČ Laško 1 Branko Pušnik 490 Cvetko Privšek 222 Zlatko Deželak 500 89 1212

20 ZSČ Ljubljana 3 Ivan Bahat 401 Tilen Rihter 346 Mateja Purger 453 73 1200

21 SEVER Maribor Alojz Gostenčnik 296 Miro Knez 536 Zvonko Potočnik 365 51 1197

22 ZSČ Sl. Bistrica Iztok Leskovar 411 Adolf Ptičar 364 Iztok Škof 382 62 1157

23 DPS  SENOVO 1 Franc Zupanc 312 Špela Zupanc 402 Alojz Kovačič 418 35 1132

24 ZSČ Ljubljana2 Stojan Krebelj 267 Mitja Manohin 468 Nika Starin 385 53 1120

25 20.PEHP Celje Boris Škodnik 338 Boštjan Janež 362 Simon Žgajner 366 65 1066

26 ZSČ Hrastnik 3 Franjo Tacer 221 Ludvik Žabkar 330 Branko Šmid 207 28 758

27 ZSČ Jes.-KG1 Tomaž Lavtižar 328 Janko Pintar 398 Ivo Zupan 31 47 757

28 DPS  SENOVO 2 Anton Jevšnik 229 Dejan Lackovič 229 Joško Omerzu 267 35 725

29 ZSČ Jes.-KG2 Karlo Huber 134 Istok Mitrovič 329 Boris Čučak 260 42 723

30 ZSČ Laško 3 Milan Maček 221 Viljem Hladin 152 Ludvik Knap 172 9 545
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31 ZSČ Krško 2. Branko Slivšek 133 Oton Ivančič 150 Janez Krajnc 260 49 543

32 ZSČ Laško 2 Zlatko Travner 296 Srečko Plavčak 133 Drago  Zupanc 49 53 478
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